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POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS

Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps

Last 

Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 27 IM LANCE WOLLIN LANCE WOLLIN 14 - 14 14 1

2 33 E VANCE & HINES JESSE JANISCH 14 - 14 14 24

3 1 IM ACTION POWER SPORTS JR SCHNABEL 14 - 14 14 39

4 7 H TEAM C & E CAMERON CORNET / ETHAN ROSINE 14 - 14 14 41

5 6 H 328 POWERSPORTS A JAKE WIEDMEYER / TYLOR SKODRAS 14 - 14 14 44

6 2 IM HARADAS & WESTESSON CORP WESTLEY WESTESSON 14 - 14 14 47

7 3 H BEAVER CYCLE CLUB #1 DAN MISCHLER / ERIC MISCHLER 14 - 14 14 61

8 57 E LOCAL BOYS PARKER LANGE / JACOB JESKO 14 - 14 14 63

9 71 E CRAIG & PAT CRAIG PICKETT / PAT BUCHANAN 14 - 14 14 75

10 11 IM JASON LARSON JASON LARSON 14 - 14 14 77

11 5 IM MIDWEST MX ACADEMY JUSTIN WOLF 14 - 14 14 82

12 82 IM SAND RACING EMMETT SUND 14 - 14 14 105

13 65 H ROBERTS BROTHERS JAMES ROBERTS / JACOB ROBERTD 13 - 13 14 5

14 144 IM LONE WOLF MATTHEW PROCTOR 13 - 13 14 8

15 112 E LANES WORLD NATHEN LAPORTE 13 - 13 14 9

16 28 H JOHNSON’S AUTO BODY #1 TREY JOHNSON / CHRISTIAN JOHNSON 13 - 13 14 11

17 10 M NAUGHTY GOAT NATIONALS ETHAN RAMSEY / BRADY LANGE 13 - 13 14 18

18 165 M TEAM JJ JIM BECKMAN / JEFF WICK 13 - 13 14 28

19 9 I2 SCOTT FITTSHUR SCOTT FITTSHUR 13 - 13 14 31

20 36 L LEMON PIE PRODUCTIONS JOHN STEWART / MARC OTTENAD 13 - 13 14 32

21 105 I2 VMETALS SOLO IAN MALINOWSKI 13 - 13 14 33

22 50 M TEAM BUSCH LIGHT MAXWELL MAYER / NOAH LAEDTKE 13 - 13 14 35

23 60 H 328 POWERSPORTS MIKE WIEDMEYER 13 - 13 14 36

24 85 IM 292 SERVICES JARRETT KIMBALL 13 - 13 14 42

25 150 E LOWE EXPECTATIONS BEN LOWE / REED CLARK 13 - 13 14 45

26 30 S P501 SUSPENSION STEPHEN PROPSON / MIKE O'MALLEY 13 - 13 14 46

27 13 I2 FREDETTE RACING JEFF FREDETTE 13 - 13 14 49

28 87 IM REIFSNIDER RACING CODY REIFSNIDER 13 - 13 14 55

29 135 I2 MOTORCYCLE RACING TEAM DAVID KILKENNY 13 - 13 14 57

30 48 H TEAM YOUNGER JIM YOUNGER / JONATHAN YOUNGER 13 - 13 14 59

31 122 M DRUMMOND MIKE DRUMMOND / JAKE DRUMMOND 13 - 13 14 60

32 22 IM GOON SQUAD BLAKE ALLEN 13 - 13 14 64

33 79 S EVIL ICE TIRES RYAN CALLIES / BRAD ROSINE / DAN JUNG 13 - 13 14 71

34 86 H SANDY CRACK RACING BEN SJOQUIST / KYLE HAMEISTER 13 - 13 14 74

35 136 IM PHILTHY RACING JOSHUA PHILBRICK 13 - 13 14 76

36 107 IM KNEESKEES 107 BRENNAN NIESKES 13 - 13 14 78

37 40 S BBL RACING MYLES SAIGH 13 - 13 14 83

38 14 M TEAM SMITTY NICK SMITH / MAX SMITH 13 - 13 14 87

39 38 S CORN FED KEN EVEN / GREGORY AVELLO 13 - 13 14 88

40 61 H PRECISION FLOORS HAYDEN ZURN / CODY THOMPSON 13 - 13 14 90

41 156 IM DAIRY BOY BRYAN BISHOP 13 - 13 14 91

42 116 H TEAM KZ KEVIN BIESBOER / ZACH LEFEBER 13 - 13 14 92

43 169 M RB ENTERPRISES JORDON PINTOR / ALEX PINTOR 13 - 13 14 98

44 137 H BRAUND FLOORING JADEN WERNER / CADEN RENDERMAN 13 - 13 14 100

45 96 M BRADSWOUTERSFRONTNWGP MITCHELL THOMSON / VINCENT STUDT / PHILIP POPOUR 13 - 13 14 103
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46 90 M STAR POWERSPORTS BRAVO COLTON BANKS / JOSEPH GOTH / JOSEPH GOTH 13 - 13 14 107

47 12 IM BILL DEGROOT BILL DEGROOT 13 - 13 14 109

48 53 I2 HYDE RACING JAY WAALEN 13 - 13 14 111

49 84 H MACK DADDY RACING TIM FARRELL / RYAN FARRELL 13 - 13 14 112

50 46 S POLAR VORTEX 2 CHRIS FOSKETT / TERRY HAHN 13 - 13 14 113

51 123 S FLAVA ICE TOM HOCHMUTH / TODD LEFEBER 12 - 12 14 3

52 139 H LEHMANS FLOORING JESSE LEHMAN / NATHAN BATZLER / RAY HOFMAN 12 - 12 14 7

53 16 S COLD BEER RACING DAN VANDAALWYK / FRED THERRIEN 12 - 12 14 12

54 47 H #FJB JKENNETH KING / BRANDYN GIESE / TREVOR THEYER 12 - 12 14 14

55 21 M TEAM KJ KALEY JOHNSON / KYLE JOHNSON 12 - 12 14 15

56 24 L 2 STROKIN ANDREW ENGEN / EASTON BLOCK 12 - 12 14 16

57 109 M SPIRIT OF SEYMOUR PATRICK RYDER / ELIAS SAIGH 12 - 12 14 17

58 81 M THUNDERCLUTCH ZACH GIFFEY / BRYAN MOENSSEN 12 - 12 14 20

59 118 IM KSI RACING MICHAEL ZEGAR 12 - 12 14 22

60 111 S TEAM USCCA DANNY BILANSKY / STEPHEN ANDERSON 12 - 12 14 23

61 18 H EXCEL FLOORING SHANE WESTPHAL / TRAVIS ROSINE 12 - 12 14 30

62 55 M JUST WINGING IT TOM FERGUSON / JAYDEN WOLF / THOMAS WOLF 12 - 12 14 34

63 69 I2 DARK KNIGHT MARK SCHNETTLER 12 - 12 14 37

64 34 M METRO MOTORCYCLE MATT YOUNG / ANDY FENWICK 12 - 12 14 38

65 41 L BOTTOM FEEDERS ANDREW PICKETT / JACOB HOLTER 12 - 12 14 40

66 145 M HARRY'S BUELL SALVAGE AND TAXIDERMY WES ORLOFF / JJ FLAIRTY / MATT JENSEN 12 - 12 14 43

67 19 IM PURPLE TIRE RACING KEIL ZORNOW 12 - 12 14 48

68 126 H COMING IN HOT DAVID SHEA / COLIN HORN 12 - 12 14 50

69 78 H WISCOMX MATT VALENTINO / CRAIG SCHMIDT 12 - 12 14 53

70 49 H FORTY-NINE WILLIAM MENZEL / TYLER MURRIE / ROBERT SNIDER 12 - 12 14 54

71 97 H LAUTERS BROTHERS RACING LOUIE LAUTERS / JUSTIN LIMBERG / NICHOLAS LAMBERG / DAN LAUTERS 12 - 12 14 62

72 39 H KNEESKEES 39 CHRIS MUELLER / ANDREA WALSDORF / CORY CAMPBELL / JOHN SKOK 12 - 12 14 67

73 92 I2 NUCKIN FUTS THOMAS GEDEMER 12 - 12 14 69

74 64 M JOHNSON’S AUTO BODY NICK JOHNSON / COLE ANDRESEN 12 - 12 14 70

75 161 E KILKENNY RACING EZRA BRUSKY / KASEY SCISCOE 12 - 12 14 72

76 32 M THE FIBS MATT SAMPLES / AARON FRANK / BRETT WILLIAMS 12 - 12 14 73

77 44 E ME JACOB WALTER 12 - 12 14 80

78 75 I2 NOAH LARSON NOAH LARSON 12 - 12 14 85

79 77 H BLASIER PERFORMANCE ALEX OPPERMANN / TRAVIS BLASIER / SETH DAHMER 12 - 12 14 86

80 72 S WHO IS WALDO JOE KOENIG / PIOTR SOBOTKA 12 - 12 14 89

81 94 H REDLINE COWBOYZ BRADY SCHERNICK / TAYLOR VAN STIPPER 12 - 12 14 93

82 119 M BROOKS BROTHERS RACING ALEX BROOKS / ADAM BROOKS 12 - 12 14 94

83 74 M ALL HAS NO BRAKES CARL WOLF / BRODY KOLPIN / ERIC WOLF 12 - 12 14 95

84 121 S DHR DAN HODDER / JOHN VANDERKUUR 12 - 12 14 99

85 106 M YOUANDMEAREHAULINASS COLLIN CAMPBELL / JESSE BECK 12 - 12 14 110

86 110 M ID DESIGNS LLC DAYTON BENDER / CHADD LANGE / BRET NIKISCH 12 - 12 14 114

87 63 M ANGRY PICKLE ANDY HEINECKE / EVAN SCHNOLL 12 - 12 14 115

88 17 S BIG FUN CREW CHAD STEWART / TIM SEARS 12 - 12 14 118

89 37 H STORMIN NORMAN TRIBUTE TEAM ERICK GRUBER / WESTON OSWALD / ALEX GRUBER 11 - 11 13 100

90 128 H WHISKEY THROTTLE JORDAN TATE / COLLAR GRANT 11 - 11 13 103

91 115 H TEAM NOT PREPARED DYLAN BARYENBRUCH / MIKE SPRANGERS / SAM CHIA 11 - 11 14 2

92 67 IM READY TO RIP ROBERT RABIDEAU 11 - 11 14 4

93 114 S MOBILE DYNAMOMETER CURT STAPERT 11 - 11 14 6
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94 157 IM AARON FRICK AARON FRICK 11 - 11 14 10

95 70 S HOBAN'S HEROES PAUL JAMES / JOHN DAHMER / JEFF JOHNSON 11 - 11 14 13

96 127 IM BATZ BOTIQUE DANIEL BATZ 11 - 11 14 19

97 102 H STEAL SHOE BANDITS JACOB DAMASK / LEVI VANDER GALIEN 11 - 11 14 25

98 131 H DAIRYLAND BRANDON MILLER / JACOB BUCHHOLZ / ADAM LANGE 11 - 11 14 26

99 91 H COUGAR RACING LOGAN SCHWENKER / GORDY RUSSELL / DOM SCHULZ 11 - 11 14 27

100 62 H BBW MAX BOLTZ / RYAN WOODS 11 - 11 14 29

101 43 S WALTER RACING 1 SCOTT WALTER / DAN PETERSON 11 - 11 14 52

102 98 M CENTRAL MOTORSPORTS MICHAEL HAYNES / KARTER DELONG 11 - 11 14 56

103 88 L LIL EVIL ICE TIRES BRAXTON CALLIES / KASYN CALLIES / VINCE JUNG 11 - 11 14 66

104 26 S TEAM PAPA LEU TRAVIS LEU 11 - 11 14 68

105 68 S HELLBENT RACING BRETT DUBOIS 11 - 11 14 97

106 120 H LUKER BOYS JARED LUKER / CAMERON LUKER 11 - 11 14 101

107 125 L FAF RACING TYLER MILLER / BLAKE MILLER / JEFF MILLER 11 - 11 14 104

108 54 H NELSONS TOM NIELSEN / JORDAN NIELSEN / JACOB VANESS 11 - 11 14 106

109 83 M BALLS TO THE WALLS ELI GORECKI / CHRIS DELANGE / DEVEN FELL 11 - 11 14 119

110 95 H MOON DRIFTERS THOMAS LAUSCH / WILLIAM ROWE 11 - 11 14 121

111 45 M 432 RACING CHRIS PETERSON / CALVIN PETERSON 10 - 10 12 107

112 124 IM MENTAL BIKE MAYHEM PIOTR TENDERENDA 10 - 10 14 21

113 113 H BUTTE DES MORTS BEACH BOYS ALEX BAUMANN / JAEDON BOTKER 10 - 10 14 51

114 129 H JUST NOT CAST MATTHEW OTTO / RYAN TIEDT 10 - 10 14 58

115 35 H SOUTHEAST SALES POWERSPORTS HANNAH LANGE / BROOKE CHROMY / JAYCEE JONES 10 - 10 14 65

116 42 S FTWCOLD! JOHN ALTMANN / ROBERT E. KIESGEN III / BRAD SMITH 10 - 10 14 79

117 101 L DREWRY FAMILY RACING KEVIN DREWRY / NOLEE DREWRY 10 - 10 14 84

118 58 H HERRMANNS HAYDEN HERRMANN 10 - 10 14 96

119 108 M HALFFAST RACING ROBERT E KIESGEN IV / JOHN BADAL 10 - 10 14 102

120 25 I2 FENDERSLAPPER MITCHELL LEU 10 - 10 14 108

121 15 M SNOW POKES MIA REESE / BENJAMIN HALE / KARINA STRACK / SOPHIA BRANEN 10 - 10 14 120

122 52 M YAMABOGGERS DAVID LAUDERMILCH / DAVID BACON 9 - 9 14 81

123 141 H ASMUS RACING NICHOLAS ASMUS / NOAH STERK / KEITH STEPHINE 8 - 8 14 116

124 76 S THREE FOR FLINCHING MICHELLE PEREZ / MARK MARTINICH / CHRISTINA TEKUS 5 - 5 14 117

125 20 H STAR POWERSPORTS JONATHAN BANKS / CODY DELUCE 9 (9) 0 0 0

126 23 M WRECKED MX JON MAILANDER / MATTHEW MEYER 10 (10) 0 0 0

127 29 IM MIDWEST CNC SERVICES HUNTER EVEN 1 (1) 0 0 0

128 31 M HOT KARL RACING KYLE ROADT / JASON WARNKE 6 (6) 0 0 0

129 51 S ACES RACING CO. WILLIAM BELL 0 - 0 0 0

130 56 H STAR-FIRE JULIA HANSON / CHARLES DICKENSON / ADAM WEISS 7 (7) 0 0 0

131 59 S HAGGART RACING ERIC HAGGART 1 (1) 0 0 0

132 80 IM THE ORIGINAL WALTER BROTHER KEVIN WALTER 0 - 0 0 0

133 89 M SKB RACING KYLE HALTINNER / JASON HALTINNER 5 (5) 0 0 0

134 93 IM FIETZER RACING TY FIETZER 8 (8) 0 0 0

135 99 S MOTOLAND'S MAD KOW DISEASE JEREMY JONAS 3 (3) 0 0 0

136 100 H TEAM SKIDMARKS AUGUST ZERATSKY / ROSS LAURENT / DONOVON LEVAN 8 (8) 0 0 0

137 117 H DON’T TELL THE BANK MIKE DIEHN / ANDREW CLARK / ERIC SCHUELKE / JON WELLS 1 (1) 0 0 0

138 142 IM DC RACING DAVID COLLINS 9 (9) 0 0 0

139 166 H M & A MITCHELL JENTGES / AUSTEN JENTGES 3 (3) 0 0 0
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POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 7 H TEAM C & E CAMERON CORNET / ETHAN ROSINE 14 - 14 14 41

2 6 H 328 POWERSPORTS A JAKE WIEDMEYER / TYLOR SKODRAS 14 - 14 14 44

3 3 H BEAVER CYCLE CLUB #1 DAN MISCHLER / ERIC MISCHLER 14 - 14 14 61

4 65 H ROBERTS BROTHERS JAMES ROBERTS / JACOB ROBERTD 13 - 13 14 5

5 28 H JOHNSON’S AUTO BODY #1 TREY JOHNSON / CHRISTIAN JOHNSON 13 - 13 14 11

6 60 H 328 POWERSPORTS MIKE WIEDMEYER 13 - 13 14 36

7 48 H TEAM YOUNGER JIM YOUNGER / JONATHAN YOUNGER 13 - 13 14 59

8 86 H SANDY CRACK RACING BEN SJOQUIST / KYLE HAMEISTER 13 - 13 14 74

9 61 H PRECISION FLOORS HAYDEN ZURN / CODY THOMPSON 13 - 13 14 90

10 116 H TEAM KZ KEVIN BIESBOER / ZACH LEFEBER 13 - 13 14 92

11 137 H BRAUND FLOORING JADEN WERNER / CADEN RENDERMAN 13 - 13 14 100

12 84 H MACK DADDY RACING TIM FARRELL / RYAN FARRELL 13 - 13 14 112

13 139 H LEHMANS FLOORING JESSE LEHMAN / NATHAN BATZLER / RAY HOFMAN 12 - 12 14 7

14 47 H #FJB JKENNETH KING / BRANDYN GIESE / TREVOR THEYER 12 - 12 14 14

15 18 H EXCEL FLOORING SHANE WESTPHAL / TRAVIS ROSINE 12 - 12 14 30

16 126 H COMING IN HOT DAVID SHEA / COLIN HORN 12 - 12 14 50

17 78 H WISCOMX MATT VALENTINO / CRAIG SCHMIDT 12 - 12 14 53

18 49 H FORTY-NINE WILLIAM MENZEL / TYLER MURRIE / ROBERT SNIDER 12 - 12 14 54

19 97 H LAUTERS BROTHERS RACING LOUIE LAUTERS / JUSTIN LIMBERG / NICHOLAS LAMBERG / DAN LAUTERS 12 - 12 14 62

20 39 H KNEESKEES 39 CHRIS MUELLER / ANDREA WALSDORF / CORY CAMPBELL / JOHN SKOK 12 - 12 14 67

21 77 H BLASIER PERFORMANCE ALEX OPPERMANN / TRAVIS BLASIER / SETH DAHMER 12 - 12 14 86

22 94 H REDLINE COWBOYZ BRADY SCHERNICK / TAYLOR VAN STIPPER 12 - 12 14 93

23 37 H STORMIN NORMAN TRIBUTE TEAM ERICK GRUBER / WESTON OSWALD / ALEX GRUBER 11 - 11 13 100

24 128 H WHISKEY THROTTLE JORDAN TATE / COLLAR GRANT 11 - 11 13 103

25 115 H TEAM NOT PREPARED DYLAN BARYENBRUCH / MIKE SPRANGERS / SAM CHIA 11 - 11 14 2

26 102 H STEAL SHOE BANDITS JACOB DAMASK / LEVI VANDER GALIEN 11 - 11 14 25

27 131 H DAIRYLAND BRANDON MILLER / JACOB BUCHHOLZ / ADAM LANGE 11 - 11 14 26

28 91 H COUGAR RACING LOGAN SCHWENKER / GORDY RUSSELL / DOM SCHULZ 11 - 11 14 27

29 62 H BBW MAX BOLTZ / RYAN WOODS 11 - 11 14 29

30 120 H LUKER BOYS JARED LUKER / CAMERON LUKER 11 - 11 14 101

31 54 H NELSONS TOM NIELSEN / JORDAN NIELSEN / JACOB VANESS 11 - 11 14 106

32 95 H MOON DRIFTERS THOMAS LAUSCH / WILLIAM ROWE 11 - 11 14 121

33 113 H BUTTE DES MORTS BEACH BOYS ALEX BAUMANN / JAEDON BOTKER 10 - 10 14 51

34 129 H JUST NOT CAST MATTHEW OTTO / RYAN TIEDT 10 - 10 14 58

35 35 H SOUTHEAST SALES POWERSPORTS HANNAH LANGE / BROOKE CHROMY / JAYCEE JONES 10 - 10 14 65

36 58 H HERRMANNS HAYDEN HERRMANN 10 - 10 14 96

37 141 H ASMUS RACING NICHOLAS ASMUS / NOAH STERK / KEITH STEPHINE 8 - 8 14 116

38 20 H STAR POWERSPORTS JONATHAN BANKS / CODY DELUCE 9 (9) 0 0 0

39 56 H STAR-FIRE JULIA HANSON / CHARLES DICKENSON / ADAM WEISS 7 (7) 0 0 0

40 100 H TEAM SKIDMARKS AUGUST ZERATSKY / ROSS LAURENT / DONOVON LEVAN 8 (8) 0 0 0

41 117 H DON’T TELL THE BANK MIKE DIEHN / ANDREW CLARK / ERIC SCHUELKE / JON WELLS 1 (1) 0 0 0

42 166 H M & A MITCHELL JENTGES / AUSTEN JENTGES 3 (3) 0 0 0

Heavyweight Amateur Teams
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POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 10 M NAUGHTY GOAT NATIONALS ETHAN RAMSEY / BRADY LANGE 13 - 13 14 18

2 165 M TEAM JJ JIM BECKMAN / JEFF WICK 13 - 13 14 28

3 50 M TEAM BUSCH LIGHT MAXWELL MAYER / NOAH LAEDTKE 13 - 13 14 35

4 122 M DRUMMOND MIKE DRUMMOND / JAKE DRUMMOND 13 - 13 14 60

5 14 M TEAM SMITTY NICK SMITH / MAX SMITH 13 - 13 14 87

6 169 M RB ENTERPRISES JORDON PINTOR / ALEX PINTOR 13 - 13 14 98

7 96 M BRADSWOUTERSFRONTNWGP MITCHELL THOMSON / VINCENT STUDT / PHILIP POPOUR 13 - 13 14 103

8 90 M STAR POWERSPORTS BRAVO COLTON BANKS / JOSEPH GOTH / JOSEPH GOTH 13 - 13 14 107

9 21 M TEAM KJ KALEY JOHNSON / KYLE JOHNSON 12 - 12 14 15

10 109 M SPIRIT OF SEYMOUR PATRICK RYDER / ELIAS SAIGH 12 - 12 14 17

11 81 M THUNDERCLUTCH ZACH GIFFEY / BRYAN MOENSSEN 12 - 12 14 20

12 55 M JUST WINGING IT TOM FERGUSON / JAYDEN WOLF / THOMAS WOLF 12 - 12 14 34

13 34 M METRO MOTORCYCLE MATT YOUNG / ANDY FENWICK 12 - 12 14 38

14 145 M HARRY'S BUELL SALVAGE AND TAXIDERMY WES ORLOFF / JJ FLAIRTY / MATT JENSEN 12 - 12 14 43

15 64 M JOHNSON’S AUTO BODY NICK JOHNSON / COLE ANDRESEN 12 - 12 14 70

16 32 M THE FIBS MATT SAMPLES / AARON FRANK / BRETT WILLIAMS 12 - 12 14 73

17 119 M BROOKS BROTHERS RACING ALEX BROOKS / ADAM BROOKS 12 - 12 14 94

18 74 M ALL HAS NO BRAKES CARL WOLF / BRODY KOLPIN / ERIC WOLF 12 - 12 14 95

19 106 M YOUANDMEAREHAULINASS COLLIN CAMPBELL / JESSE BECK 12 - 12 14 110

20 110 M ID DESIGNS LLC DAYTON BENDER / CHADD LANGE / BRET NIKISCH 12 - 12 14 114

21 63 M ANGRY PICKLE ANDY HEINECKE / EVAN SCHNOLL 12 - 12 14 115

22 98 M CENTRAL MOTORSPORTS MICHAEL HAYNES / KARTER DELONG 11 - 11 14 56

23 83 M BALLS TO THE WALLS ELI GORECKI / CHRIS DELANGE / DEVEN FELL 11 - 11 14 119

24 45 M 432 RACING CHRIS PETERSON / CALVIN PETERSON 10 - 10 12 107

25 108 M HALFFAST RACING ROBERT E KIESGEN IV / JOHN BADAL 10 - 10 14 102

26 15 M SNOW POKES MIA REESE / BENJAMIN HALE / KARINA STRACK / SOPHIA BRANEN 10 - 10 14 120

27 52 M YAMABOGGERS DAVID LAUDERMILCH / DAVID BACON 9 - 9 14 81

28 23 M WRECKED MX JON MAILANDER / MATTHEW MEYER 10 (10) 0 0 0

29 31 M HOT KARL RACING KYLE ROADT / JASON WARNKE 6 (6) 0 0 0

30 89 M SKB RACING KYLE HALTINNER / JASON HALTINNER 5 (5) 0 0 0

Middleweight Amateur Teams
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FINAL RESULTS - OVERALL

POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 36 L LEMON PIE PRODUCTIONS JOHN STEWART / MARC OTTENAD 13 - 13 14 32

2 24 L 2 STROKIN ANDREW ENGEN / EASTON BLOCK 12 - 12 14 16

3 41 L BOTTOM FEEDERS ANDREW PICKETT / JACOB HOLTER 12 - 12 14 40

4 88 L LIL EVIL ICE TIRES BRAXTON CALLIES / KASYN CALLIES / VINCE JUNG 11 - 11 14 66

5 125 L FAF RACING TYLER MILLER / BLAKE MILLER / JEFF MILLER 11 - 11 14 104

6 101 L DREWRY FAMILY RACING KEVIN DREWRY / NOLEE DREWRY 10 - 10 14 84

Lightweight Amateur Teams
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POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 27 IM LANCE WOLLIN LANCE WOLLIN 14 - 14 14 1

2 1 IM ACTION POWER SPORTS JR SCHNABEL 14 - 14 14 39

3 2 IM HARADAS & WESTESSON CORP WESTLEY WESTESSON 14 - 14 14 47

4 11 IM JASON LARSON JASON LARSON 14 - 14 14 77

5 5 IM MIDWEST MX ACADEMY JUSTIN WOLF 14 - 14 14 82

6 82 IM SAND RACING EMMETT SUND 14 - 14 14 105

7 144 IM LONE WOLF MATTHEW PROCTOR 13 - 13 14 8

8 85 IM 292 SERVICES JARRETT KIMBALL 13 - 13 14 42

9 87 IM REIFSNIDER RACING CODY REIFSNIDER 13 - 13 14 55

10 22 IM GOON SQUAD BLAKE ALLEN 13 - 13 14 64

11 136 IM PHILTHY RACING JOSHUA PHILBRICK 13 - 13 14 76

12 107 IM KNEESKEES 107 BRENNAN NIESKES 13 - 13 14 78

13 156 IM DAIRY BOY BRYAN BISHOP 13 - 13 14 91

14 12 IM BILL DEGROOT BILL DEGROOT 13 - 13 14 109

15 118 IM KSI RACING MICHAEL ZEGAR 12 - 12 14 22

16 19 IM PURPLE TIRE RACING KEIL ZORNOW 12 - 12 14 48

17 67 IM READY TO RIP ROBERT RABIDEAU 11 - 11 14 4

18 157 IM AARON FRICK AARON FRICK 11 - 11 14 10

19 127 IM BATZ BOTIQUE DANIEL BATZ 11 - 11 14 19

20 124 IM MENTAL BIKE MAYHEM PIOTR TENDERENDA 10 - 10 14 21

21 29 IM MIDWEST CNC SERVICES HUNTER EVEN 1 (1) 0 0 0

22 80 IM THE ORIGINAL WALTER BROTHER KEVIN WALTER 0 - 0 0 0

23 93 IM FIETZER RACING TY FIETZER 8 (8) 0 0 0

24 142 IM DC RACING DAVID COLLINS 9 (9) 0 0 0

Ironman Open Amateur Solo
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FINAL RESULTS - OVERALL

POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 9 I2 SCOTT FITTSHUR SCOTT FITTSHUR 13 - 13 14 31

2 105 I2 VMETALS SOLO IAN MALINOWSKI 13 - 13 14 33

3 13 I2 FREDETTE RACING JEFF FREDETTE 13 - 13 14 49

4 135 I2 MOTORCYCLE RACING TEAM DAVID KILKENNY 13 - 13 14 57

5 53 I2 HYDE RACING JAY WAALEN 13 - 13 14 111

6 69 I2 DARK KNIGHT MARK SCHNETTLER 12 - 12 14 37

7 92 I2 NUCKIN FUTS THOMAS GEDEMER 12 - 12 14 69

8 75 I2 NOAH LARSON NOAH LARSON 12 - 12 14 85

9 25 I2 FENDERSLAPPER MITCHELL LEU 10 - 10 14 108

Ironman 250 Amateur Solo
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FINAL RESULTS - OVERALL

POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 30 S P501 SUSPENSION STEPHEN PROPSON / MIKE O'MALLEY 13 - 13 14 46

2 79 S EVIL ICE TIRES RYAN CALLIES / BRAD ROSINE / DAN JUNG 13 - 13 14 71

3 40 S BBL RACING MYLES SAIGH 13 - 13 14 83

4 38 S CORN FED KEN EVEN / GREGORY AVELLO 13 - 13 14 88

5 46 S POLAR VORTEX 2 CHRIS FOSKETT / TERRY HAHN 13 - 13 14 113

6 123 S FLAVA ICE TOM HOCHMUTH / TODD LEFEBER 12 - 12 14 3

7 16 S COLD BEER RACING DAN VANDAALWYK / FRED THERRIEN 12 - 12 14 12

8 111 S TEAM USCCA DANNY BILANSKY / STEPHEN ANDERSON 12 - 12 14 23

9 72 S WHO IS WALDO JOE KOENIG / PIOTR SOBOTKA 12 - 12 14 89

10 121 S DHR DAN HODDER / JOHN VANDERKUUR 12 - 12 14 99

11 17 S BIG FUN CREW CHAD STEWART / TIM SEARS 12 - 12 14 118

12 114 S MOBILE DYNAMOMETER CURT STAPERT 11 - 11 14 6

13 70 S HOBAN'S HEROES PAUL JAMES / JOHN DAHMER / JEFF JOHNSON 11 - 11 14 13

14 43 S WALTER RACING 1 SCOTT WALTER / DAN PETERSON 11 - 11 14 52

15 26 S TEAM PAPA LEU TRAVIS LEU 11 - 11 14 68

16 68 S HELLBENT RACING BRETT DUBOIS 11 - 11 14 97

17 42 S FTWCOLD! JOHN ALTMANN / ROBERT E. KIESGEN III / BRAD SMITH 10 - 10 14 79

18 76 S THREE FOR FLINCHING MICHELLE PEREZ / MARK MARTINICH / CHRISTINA TEKUS 5 - 5 14 117

19 51 S ACES RACING CO. WILLIAM BELL 0 - 0 0 0

20 59 S HAGGART RACING ERIC HAGGART 1 (1) 0 0 0

21 99 S MOTOLAND'S MAD KOW DISEASE JEREMY JONAS 3 (3) 0 0 0

Senior 40+ Amateur Team/Solo
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OFFICIAL RESULTS As Of: 6:31 PM 1/30/2022

1/30/2022 Steel Shoe Fund Original 3hr

FINAL RESULTS - OVERALL

POS # Class TEAM NAME RIDERS Lap

s

Penalty

Laps

Net

Laps
Last Lap

Last Lap

Position

1 33 E VANCE & HINES JESSE JANISCH 14 - 14 14 24

2 57 E LOCAL BOYS PARKER LANGE / JACOB JESKO 14 - 14 14 63

3 71 E CRAIG & PAT CRAIG PICKETT / PAT BUCHANAN 14 - 14 14 75

4 112 E LANES WORLD NATHEN LAPORTE 13 - 13 14 9

5 150 E LOWE EXPECTATIONS BEN LOWE / REED CLARK 13 - 13 14 45

6 161 E KILKENNY RACING EZRA BRUSKY / KASEY SCISCOE 12 - 12 14 72

7 44 E ME JACOB WALTER 12 - 12 14 80

Elite Solo/Team
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